4 Number of copies to be submitted for each scope of work 

applied for (Scope area applied should be mentioned on 
sealed envelope) 

2 

5 Earnest Money Deposit (Refundable) 
INR10,00,000/- 
(Rupees Ten Lakh Only) 

6 EoI Fee (includes GST@18%) 
INR 2,950/-  
(Rupees Two Thousand Nine 
Hundred Fifty Only) 

mailto:gautam@railtelindia.com
mailto:skroy@railtelindia.com
mailto:arunksaksena@railtelindia.com

1 RailTel Enterprises Limited – Introduction 

RailTel Enterprises Limited” (REL)  is a wholly owned subsidiary Company of RailTel Corporation of